. ...
. ~.
). .~ . ..~... ,..o.. .. e.
...
. .
.1... .
. .
. -... .o.

petroleum products.
Gray Water Tank
FEATURES. NSF/FDA approved rugged PVC (coated
nylon).Eleven (11) standard sizes.Compact-easy to store-folds down to
18"x18"x18"/46x46x46cm.Resists chemical contamination, mildew, rot
and solar heat. RF welded seams for longer life.Severe weather tolerance to -40°F
. Fills and empties in minutes by pump or
gravity flow
· Easily handled by one man. 1-1/2" / 4cm ball valve with female threads
· Large 4" /1 Oemdia. fill opening.Transportable by truck
· Potable water fabric is NSF-61 approved
75 U.S. GALS TO 5000 U.S. GALS (CUSTOMSIZESAVAILABLE)
PARTNO. PARTNO. PARTNO. DIM.FILLED+/-6" U.S. IMP.
GRAYWATER POTABLE CHEMICAL. L xW x H METERS GAL. GAL LITERS LBS. KG.
RESISTANT
GW-100 PW-100 CR-100 4'6" x4'10" x 16" 1.4 x 1.5 x .41 100 83 379 15 7
GW-275 PW-275 CR-275 6'6" x 6' x 16" 2 x 1.8 x .41 275 230 1000 23 10
GW-525 PW-525 CR-525 8'3" x 5'4" x 18" 2.5 x 1.7 x.46 525 440 1900 33 15
GW-800 PW-800 CR-800 10' x 6' X2' 3 x 1.8 x .60 800 660 3000 42 19
GW-1140 PW-1140 CR-1140 12' x 7' x 2' 3.7 x 2 x .60 1140 950 4300 58 26
GW-1340 PW-1340 CR-1340 14' x 7' x 2' 4.3 x 2 x .60 1340 1100 5000 64 29
GW-1500 PW-1500 CR-1500 14'11"x 9'5" x 2' 4.6 x 2.9 x .6 1500 1249 5670 67 31
GW-2000 PW-2000 CR-2000 10'5"x 12'0"x 2' 3.2 x 3.7 x.6 2000 1650 7500 82 37
GW-2500 PW-2500 CR-2500 12'7"x 14' x 2' 3.9 x 4.3 x .6 2500 2080 9460 90 44
GW-3000 PW-3000 CR-3000 11'10"x 14'0"x 2'6" 3.6 x 4.3 x .7 3000 2500 11300 104 47
GW-4000 PW-4000 CR-4000 18' x 14' x 3' 5.5 x 4.3 x .9 4000 3330 15140 120 55
GW-5000 PW-5000 CR-5000 14'7"x 18'10"x 3' 5.5 x 4.3 x .9 5000 4100 19000 142 64
'SIZES 2000 ANDUP EQUIPPEDWITHONE 2" BALLVALVEANDCAMLOCKFITTING.
4
· No Steel Frame
· Totally Self-Supporting

· Keeps contaminated liquids contained
· Place decon showers inside pool
· 3/4" GHT brass shutoff outlet·Frame is resistance welded 7/8" steel
· Heavy duty PVC liner
· Optional fabrics 30 oz. PVC, XR-5
APPROX.
SHIPWT.
Las / KG
65/ 30
80/36
85/38
90/41
105/48
SIZE
PART NO. US GAL IMP GAL LITER
HMT-180 180 150 700
HMT-300 300 250 1100
HMT-360 360 300 1300
HMT-540 540 450 2000
HMT-810 810 675 3000
HMTL- LINER ONLY
HMTF - FRAME ONLY
'SPECIAL SIZES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST.Steel or Aluminum Frame available
DIMENSIONS

SLHS-2.5
SLHS-3
SLHS-4
SLHS-5
SLHD-2.5 (ObI.)
SLHD-3 (Obi.)
SLHD-2.5 / 3
Ground Cover for Fol-Da-Tanks@and Self-Supporting Tanks
Protects tank bottoms from excessive wear, abrasion and punctures. Tank life is increased. Stays
cleaner. Heavy duty 22 oz. red or yellow Hypalon, 22 oz. Vinyl red or yellow or 30 oz. Orange Vinyl.
All seams heat sealed for longer life. Available in the same sizes as all Fol-Da-Tanks and Self-
Supporting tanks. ALLGROUNDCOVERS
SHIP VIA U.P.S.
FOL-DA- TANKODGROUND COVER
SIZES Feet Meters PARTNO. SIZES Feet Meters
600 - 6'3" x 6'3" / 2 x 2 FDTC-3000 3000 - 13'3"x 13'3"I 4 x 4
1000- 8'3"x8'3"12.5x 2.5 FDTC-3500 3500-14'3" x 14'3"14.3x4.3
1500- 10'3"x 10'3"13 x 3 FDTC-4000 4000-15' x 15'14.6x 4.6
2100- 11'3"x 11'3"13.4x 3.4 FDTC-5000 5000-17' x 20'15.2 x6
2500- 12'3"x 12'3"13.7x 3.7
SELF-SUPPORTINGTANKGROUNDCOVER
PARTNO. SIZES Feet Meters PARTNO. SIZES Feet Meters
SSTC-500 500 6'6"x6'6"12x2 SSTC-2500 2500- 13'6"x 13'6"I 4 x4